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MOTOCROSS COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Kevin P Bailey FL waldenpdl@verizon.net 
Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com 
Mark Bonnell IL team1distributing@gmail.com  

Brad Bowers TX info@bowersmx.com 
Brittney Cahall DE brit.cahall@gmail.com  

Kent Cameron NC kentmc58@yahoo.com 
Jeff Cernic PA jeffcernic@gmail.com 

Douglas Cochran TN cochran.dac@gmail.com 
Tad Dewalt MO tad_dewalt@hotmail.com 
Jon Dorothy NE ptownmx@yahoo.com 
Dean Dyess FL mxdean733@aol.com 

Conrad Eigenmann FL cdefie@aol.com 
Ken Ferrell VA kenferrell@comcast.net 

Jane Gammon TN jane@victory-sports.com 
Sam Gammon TN sam@victory-sports.com 

Ben Godfrey VA proben582@gmail.com 
William Heras FL bheras@feldinc.com 

Jeremy Holbert WV jeremy@mxsports.com 
Curley Johnson MO 4statemoto@gmail.com 

Dan Knecht OH knechtdan@yahoo.com 
Timothy McAdams MI mcracing128@outlook.com 
Allen McWilliams AL allen@millcreekmx.com 

Clayton Powers PA cpp117@gmail.com 
Michael Quinn MN mquinn401@gmail.com 

Chad Reed FL chad@twotwollc.com 
Bruce Richardson KS bruce@bar2barmx.com 
James Slaughter NY chairman@mscmotocross.com 

Ryan Smith VA champion931@yahoo.com 
Rich Trevelise NJ rtrevelise@racewaypark.com 
Gerhard Ward IL wardy@mtco.com 

Harvey Whipple IL hwhipple@mchsi.com 
Richard White TX rwhite2408@sbcglobal.net 

 

mailto:team1distributing@gmail.com
mailto:brit.cahall@gmail.com
mailto:ptownmx@yahoo.com
mailto:chad@twotwollc.com

